
Business Name Given Name Family Name Business Phone Email Address
A & C Trading Pty Ltd John Young (02) 9211 5678 safe_1223@hotmail.com

Access Student Service Centre (Sydney) James Zhong 61292830688 info@myaccess.net.au

ACE Immigration Consultants Gaganjot Singh Bhatia 0413799712 gsb@aceimmigration.com.au

ACIC Sydney  ACIC Sydney 02 9286 3799 admissions@acic.com.au

AE Global Kamal Lamichhane 0292673353 k.lamichhane@aenepal.net

Alexander Petrov Alexander Petrov 412 555151 petrov72@hotmail.com

Alpha Education & Migration Consulting Pty Ltd Jing  Janet Ma 02 9262 9496 janet.ma@alphaimmi.com.au

ALTEC COLLEGE KHUSHBOO GUBTA 03 95291783 shilp@altec.edu.au

Amazing Metro Global Education  Lynn 0289596536 amgeducare@gmail.com

ANZ Education & Migration Advisory Centre Anthony Fred wang 9280 1118 anzimmigrantion@yahoo.com

AOJI Education Australia Aileen WANG 92647171 aojisyd@globeedu.com.au

Apply4study (Dynamic Learning Partners Pty Ltd) Gauravdeep Singh Madan 0 0 430777734 info@apply4study.com.au

Ausbeyond Student Services Pty Ltd Ting DU 0430 950 808 ausbeyond@gmail.com

AUSMOTIVE GROUP PTY LTD Jacqueline HUANG 0424081779 ausmotive.jacqueline@gmail.com

Aussizz Migration and Education Consultants (Aussizz Group) Vaibhav Patel 03 96023435 mel@aussizz.com

Austop Education Centre Alex Zhang 612 80797000 vicky.y@austop.com.au

AustralAsian Network Undertaking Anubhav Somra 040 141 6364 ANU.EDU@consultant.com

Australian and New Zealand International Education Centre ANIEC Cally Cheng +61 2 9267 7888 aniec_sydney@email.com

Australian Education Group Pty Ltd  Saima Yousaf 0414 325 392 info@australiaedugroup.com.au

Australian Management & Education Service Ossama ABDELLATIF 02 9283 0769 info@amesgroup.com.au

Australian Standard Education Anna Solovyeva +61 29 119 3282 info@eduau.com.au

Australian Standard Immigration Services Pty Ltd Xiaogang Sun 61 2 92625886 xiaogang.sun@hotmail.com

Ausuccess Education PTY LTD Yilong Jin 0280339613 b.jin@ausu.com.au

Best Way Consultancy Vicky WEI 92800772 admissions@bestwayvisa.com

Bizz Education Australia Pty Ltd KC Kirtu 02 9264 4727 kirtu@bizzeducationaustralia.com.au

Blue Sky Immigration & Student Consultancy Service Shayaz Khan 02 9212 0922 info.au@blueskyconsultancy.com

Brimta Education and Recruitment Services Pragun Subedi info@brimtaeducation.com.au

CECA ( Career Education Consultancy Australia) Simar Manjari 0396631318 admissions@ceca.com.au

College Search Pty Ltd Kishor Bogati 977-984109149 admin@collegesearch.com.au

Discover Matrix Pty Ltd Gautam Chhokar 61 3 96704074 gchhokar@gmail.com

Education and Migration Corner Sunil Uprety 61280840236 info@educationmigration.com

EDUCATION and MIGRATION SERVICES - EMS Global Puneet Chhabra 618964 5703 info@emsglobal.com.au

Education and Migration Services Pty Ltd Puneet Chhabra 092758845 puneet@emsglobal.com.au

EdWizz International Education and Migration Consultants Shahzaib Hassan shassan@edwizz.com

EIC Global (Australia) P/L Jing LIU 0292815000 sydney@eiceducation.com.cn

Elite Multiservices Pty Ltd Amrit Tewari 0466487884 emsmigration@gmail.com

EMAI International Service Centre Alex An 61 2 9212 1658 emaisyd@gmail.com

EMIC International Consultancy Rong Hui (Hans) HUANG 02 88060102 emic.hans@hotmail.com

EPA Global Nishant Maroo +61 2 9269 0551 info@epaglobal.com

Expert Education and Visa Services Sanjeev Kumar Sharma 61292690070 info@experteducation.com.au

Express Visa Migration Services Gajendar Pal Pal Singh (08) 9325 2898 immi@expressvisamigration.com

Fast Track Nazia Aslam nazia@fastrackconsultancy.com.au

Future First International Education (Sydney) (Australia) Ash (Cheng) JIA 02 9261 0202 ash.jia@futurefirstsydney.com

Galaxy Education Migration Ratna Kumar Thakali 92690551 info@galaxyeducation.com.au

GEMCO (Globe Education Marketing Consultants Pty Ltd) Navneet Anand 02 9212 4333 info@gemcoaustralia.com

Global Consulting and Business Services D. B. Chhetri Yogendra Poudel 02 89586749 info@globalconsult.com.au

Global Education and Migration Solutions (GEMS) Soyab AHMED 029559 5557 info@gemaustralia.com.au

GLOBAL VISA HELP MANOJ KUMAR NANDA 61 02 83992023 manusonu@hotmail.com

Golden Age International Group Bill JIN info@ausgoldenage.com

Greenhills Education Consulting Chris LIN chris@mygreenhills.com

Gulmohar Education & Migration Services Sushil Shrestha sushil@gems-edu.com.au

HBD SERVICES Arif Mohammed 97408612 arif@hbdservices.com
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Hima Aus Education Consultancy Pty Ltd Ratna Kumar Thakali 02-92690551 info@himaaus.com

Hub Edu Rong (Sarah) Chen 92837738 sarah@hubedu.com.au

International Migration & Education Services Soyab Ahmed 02 8006 8008 info@imesaustralia.com.au

International Student Educational – Migration Services Navneet Singh 61 2 9893 9990 navneet@isems.com.au

International Student Educational Services Navneet Singh 0298939990 info@iseducationalservices.com

INTRACO EDUCATION PTY LTD Imran (Jimy) Abedin 0289715811 info.intracostudy@gmail.com

I-Study HUB Kruti Arun Shinde info@istudyhub.com.au

Lightup Australia Group  Ray 0430198736 application@lightupau.com.au

MCD international Pty Ltd Cindy SONG 02 9241 6927 office@mcdinternational.com.au

MI Education Shakil Shikder manager@mieducation.com.au

Monkeyking Student service Centre Jing Jing 02 9212 0099 jing@monkeyking.com.au

Nepcoms Services Ram SHRESTHA 02 8090 7404 info@nepcoms.com

New Edge Consultancy Services Ravinder Reddy Etikala 0422 129 910 info@newedgecs.com

New Skyline (Trade under OASIS Education Development P/L) Eva YE 61280060770 info@newskyline.com.au

NewField Education Group Pty Ltd JING HONG (Sandy) SHA (02) 9283 3028 shajinghong@yahoo.com

Newstars Education & Immigration Pty Ltd Alex Chen 92645388 alex@newstarsec.com.au

NEWSTARS EDUCATION CONSELORS PTY LTD Minghuang Kirk YAN 0396293882 kirk@newstarsec.com.au

Oceania Education Solutions Sandip Khanal sandip@oceaniaeducation.com.au

OVERSEAS STUDENT EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PTY LTD SUJAN PAKHRIN TAMANG SUJAN PAKHRIN TAMANG 02 7900 3109 pakhrin@osec.com.au

P R Education Solution Pty Ltd Rohit Gahlawat 0404486191 admission@predusolution.com.au

Prime Foreign Education Consultant (PFEC) Hasan Shahid +61 (03) 9667 0274; info@pfecglobal.com

PROFESSIONAL VISA AND EDUCATION SERVICES PTY LTD Nishant Sharma 0290074409 nishant@provisa.com.au

Prudential Consultancy Himanshu Sethi 0431160297 hsethi_7@hotmail.com

Prudential International Jaydatt Nayak 02 9211 3123 p.prudential@gmail.com

Royal International Migration Consultants Pty Ltd Robby Singh Sawhney 02 9281 9852 admission@royaleducations.com.au

SINOAH GROUP PTY LTD Michael ZHANG 02 8964 9666 info@sinoah.com.au

Skill Visa Services Narinder Singh Sahi 61 4 04483237 info@skillvisa.com.au

Smart Education and Visa Services Sushil Nepal info@smarteducationvisa.com.au

Southern Hemisphere Consulting Pty Ltd Guang Lai (Nelson) SHI 9281 9298 southernhem@bigpond.com

Stampford Sulaiman DEWAN 0289596639 info.stampford@gmail.com

Stellar Edu & Visa Centre Patrick Sirisawat 92127489 PATRICK@STELLARAUSTRALIA.COM

Sterling Education Yojana Pareek sterling.edu@outlook.com

Student World Imre Gomes 612 9290 2366 imre.gomes@studentworld.com.au

STUDENTS EXPERT CONSULTANCY PTY LTD Pammi Pammi students.xpert@gmail.com

Students Solution Center Asha Karshan Bhai Vaishanani 02 9269 0069 studentssolutioncenter@hotmail.com

Study International Ashraful Haq 9264 4409 info@studyinternational.net.au

STUDYNET PTY LTD Mohammad  Kabir Hossain +61 (02) 9264 4409 manager@studynet.com.au

Sunray Education Services Pradhan Abhishek sunray@sunrayeducation.com.au

Superstudent Headquarters Pty Ltd Marlene COIMBRA DE OLIVEIRA 02 9264 2642 / 9264 2646 marlene@superstudent.net

The ERDA Group Yashpal Erda 9283 4010 yashpal.planet@gmail.com

Think First Educare Pty Ltd Semi Duan 96428468 thinkfirstec@gmail.com

Thinktop Education Pty Ltd Tina SHEN thinktopedu@outlook.com

UNIQUE EDUCATION AND MIGRATION SERVICES PTY LTD Shefali Nandra 61 2 89702398 uniquemigration@gmail.com

VICPAK Consultancy Services Muhammad Rafique Shaker 393691258 rafique@vicpakconsultant.com

Visa Info Sunil PATEL 0292312651 admissions@visainfo.com.au

Visa Services Australia Jianchuan (Alan) Lin 02 9262 9798 visa_australia@hotmail.com

Vision Consultants (Australia) Pty Ltd. Hina JABEEN hina@visionpak.org

Vision Education & Migration Services Pty Ltd Afjal Bahelim 0297403222 info@visionems.com.au

We Scholarships Akanksha Singh 02 8041 0696 akanksha@wescholarship.com.au

YES STUDY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD deepak agrawal 405569917 apply@yesstudyaustralia.com.au


